
100 METRES LLISOS MASCULINS
11.67 CT2358 ALEX EXPOSITO HUGUET 28/9/2010 Barcelona At.
11.87 CL4825 ANDREU POL ARAQUE 20/8/2010 UA Barberà
11.91 CL14490 HECTOR HIDALGO MIRÓN 27/1/2011 AA Figueres
12.00 CL4549 JAN MORALES ARRIBAS 5/5/2010 Martorell AC
12.02 CL94927 GABRIEL DOMINGO OKONO 8/3/2010 JA Sabadell
12.16 CL6941 ERIC TORRENT JOSE 19/10/2010 U Colomenca At.
12.30 CL16825 DANI PETRICEANU 28/11/2011 UA Montsià
12.32 CL7028 MAX MITJANA HIDALGO 27/1/2010 CA Laietania
12.52 CL15503 DANIEL CALVO SORIANO 25/7/2011 AA Catalunya
12.55 CAT-3677740-A-T-s GERARD CANALS BLAZQUEZ 7/5/2010 UA Rubí
12.55 CL11102 DAVID HOFFMAN 5/11/2010 CA Igualada
12.65 CL12516 TOMAS VILARMAU BENITEZ 11/1/2010 Avinent Manresa
12.66 CL6092 YAGO GAVILAN ALCANTARA 25/1/2011 Ripollet UA
12.66 CT2484 BIEL LLOBERA DIAZ 23/11/2010 CA Sant Celoni
12.73 CL17156 ARNAU MARTINEZ CARRERA 10/1/2011 CA Igualada
12.82 CL84640 SIMON OLIVA MARTINEZ 3/8/2010 CA Canaletes
12.88 CL7594 MARTÍ CALVO FORTUNY 23/10/2010 Independent
12.92 CL93198 ADRIA GOMEZ MASCLANS 21/5/2010 CA Canaletes
12.95 CT3173 GABRIEL BÁRCENA GONZÁLEZ 19/9/2010 UA Rubí
13.01 CL93579 ALEJANDRO DOMINGO ARJONA 11/12/2011 CE Penedès
13.03 CL4294 JOAN CASTILLO VAZQUEZ 4/3/2010 CA Molins
13.04 CL95470 RODRIGO SALCES SARRATE 18/4/2011 CE Penedès
13.16 CL10542 DIEGO GUILLERMO MOYA RUDY 13/6/2010 CA Nou Barris
13.18 CL94272 JAN BALDA ORTEGO 13/4/2011 CA Laietania
13.19 CT608 ROGER CUTANDA DOMENECH 2/3/2011 CA Terres de l´Ebre
13.23 CL13599 HUGO VELASCO SANNE 20/3/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
13.30 CL3980 OLEG MARTÍNEZ ALBEROLA 28/1/2011 JA Sabadell
13.30 CL16242 AITOR DOMÈNECH SEISDEDOS 19/9/2010 JA Sabadell
13.32 CL17819 CARLOS ISIDRO BAFALLUY PÉREZ 17/4/2010 Barcelona At.
13.37 CAT-3788618-A-T-s GABRIEL FLAQUER RODO 21/3/2011 Viaro CE
13.63 CL4311 NICOLAS SAEZ 30/11/2011 Pratenc AA
13.67 CL84582 ARNAU AMADAS HEDILLA 1/8/2010 CA Canaletes
13.71 CL8794 BRYAN PLANAS DANMIKAEO 23/04/2011 CA Castellar
13.72 CL11444 ALEXEI BUFISTOV UTRERA 23/4/2011 AA Catalunya
13.80 CAT-3787177-A-T-s MIQUEL LLORT NAVARRO 26/3/2011 CN Reus Ploms
13.95 CL8104 JAN SELLÉS SERRA 11/10/2011 CA Molins
14.29 CL7096 ERIC PERNIAS PASTOR 7/3/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
14.94 CL12345 YANN DEPELSENAIRE CARMONA 26/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
14.95 CT2485 ARNAU ALSINA PUJALS 21/12/2010 CA Sant Celoni
15.19 CL12221 DYLAN PARDO SANTOS 25/12/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CAT-3752826-A-T-p ALBERT FERNANDEZ BATLLE 5/1/2011 CN Olot
CL93760 ALBERT VERA RODRIGUEZ 23/12/2011 UA Barberà
CL913 ALEX BLANQUE SAMPEDRO 14/10/2010 JA Sabadell
CL7930 ARNAU FARRAS ORTEGA 25/7/2010 JA Sabadell
CL3575 BIEL BROCH CAPARRÓS 12/03/2010 Independent
CL9723 DIEGO BENDIEN NAHARRO 31/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL91475 JAVIER DIAZ CABRERA 6/8/2010 JA Sabadell
CL11440 MARC CARMONA VINYETS 6/10/2011 JA Sabadell
CL3217 MARCOS ARREBOLA CALDERON 25/5/2011 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3761014-A-N-s MARCOS GONZALEZ MOLINA 23/2/2010 JA Sabadell
CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/2011 CA Sant Just
CL6256 MARIO SANCHEZ ROJANO 4/8/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
CL82104 MATTEO PAPASIDERO LAGUNA 17/7/2010 CA Canaletes
CL16909 MELVIN ANTHUAN LOMBANA PINTO 5/2/2011 Avinent Manresa
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300 METRES LLISOS MASCULINS
36.17 CAT-3761014-A-N-s MARCOS GONZALEZ MOLINA 23/2/2010 JA Sabadell
36.74 CAT-3715787-A-N-s POL GARCIA VILLOTE 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just
37.19 CL82046 GIL PUIG TURTOS 25/6/2010 CA Ascó
37.53 CT2358 ALEX EXPOSITO HUGUET 28/9/2010 Barcelona At.
37.63 CAT-3718332-A-T-s CHARAFEDDIN BILAL EL ABBAS 17/1/2010 CA Mollet
37.68 CL7930 ARNAU FARRAS ORTEGA 25/7/2010 JA Sabadell
39.35 CL4549 JAN MORALES ARRIBAS 5/5/2010 Martorell AC
39.51 CT1325 ALBERT RUIZ ORUS 30/1/2010 UA Terrassa
39.65 CL10270 MARC BERTRAN MINDZIE 4/8/2011 CA Igualada
39.81 CL8385 HECTOR SAGNIER BENEDICTO 12/2/2010 JA Sabadell
40.04 CL14490 HECTOR HIDALGO MIRÓN 27/1/2011 AA Figueres
40.43 CL4825 ANDREU POL ARAQUE 20/8/2010 UA Barberà
40.61 CL6092 YAGO GAVILAN ALCANTARA 25/1/2011 Ripollet UA
40.62 CAT-3677740-A-T-s GERARD CANALS BLAZQUEZ 7/5/2010 UA Rubí
40.62 CAT-3677740-A-T-s GERARD CANALS BLAZQUEZ 7/5/2010 UA Rubí
40.67 CL4044 BRUNO MAROÑO GLANC 9/12/2010 CE Penedès
40.74 CL7028 MAX MITJANA HIDALGO 27/1/2010 CA Laietania
40.82 CL89032 ORIOL AYET GARCIA 6/12/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
40.91 CL80873 DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3/11/2010 UA Terrassa
40.95 CL10542 DIEGO GUILLERMO MOYA RUDY 13/6/2010 CA Nou Barris
41.38 CL10708 ERIK VOSSELER MASEGOSA 13/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
41.68 CT2484 BIEL LLOBERA DIAZ 23/11/2010 CA Sant Celoni
41.88 CT608 ROGER CUTANDA DOMENECH 2/3/2011 CA Terres de l´Ebre
41.96 CL94272 JAN BALDA ORTEGO 13/4/2011 CA Laietania
42.40 CL249 ARNAU RUIZ GARCIA 5/12/2011 UA Rubí
42.67 CL1711 AXEL ALCALA VILLA 2/11/2010 UA Barberà
42.80 CAT-3787177-A-T-s MIQUEL LLORT NAVARRO 26/3/2011 CN Reus Ploms
42.92 CL95587 ARNAU LEONARTE RAMONET 21/9/2011 Avinent Manresa
43.13 CL15503 DANIEL CALVO SORIANO 25/7/2011 AA Catalunya
43.21 CL89031 BERNAT FLAVIA ALBIOL 9/9/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
43.23 CL8104 JAN SELLÉS SERRA 11/10/2011 CA Molins
43.62 CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME 28/11/2011 Barcelona At.
43.78 CAT-3788618-A-T-s GABRIEL FLAQUER RODO 21/3/2011 Viaro CE
43.95 CL16242 AITOR DOMÈNECH SEISDEDOS 19/9/2010 JA Sabadell
44.80 CL81192 GIL SOLA MALLEN 10/6/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
44.89 CL11323 DAVID FERNANDEZ PINEDA 18/6/2010 CA Tarragona
45.03 CT3173 GABRIEL BÁRCENA GONZÁLEZ 19/9/2010 UA Rubí
45.03 CT3173 GABRIEL BÁRCENA GONZÁLEZ 19/9/2010 UA Rubí
45.07 CL1825 HUGO GALLARDO HAUDEBERT 7/6/2011 Avinent Manresa
51.12 CT1323 AMARO CUELLAR MARTINEZ 6/5/2011 UA Rubí
54.35 CL13346 ORIOL CASTELLÀ CAMPRUBÍ 14/11/2011 JAB-Berga

CL93198 ADRIA GOMEZ MASCLANS 21/5/2010 CA Canaletes
CL82104 MATTEO PAPASIDERO LAGUNA 17/7/2010 CA Canaletes
CL93579 ALEJANDRO DOMINGO ARJONA 11/12/2011 CE Penedès
CL91890 VICENTE TEBAR GUERRERO 29/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CL84835 ORIOL ENRIQUE AMADAS 17/9/2010 UA Terrassa
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600 METRES LLISOS MASCULINS
1:25.74 CAT-3765779-A-N-p MARCEL SAMSO RUIZ 5/3/2011 CA Granollers
1:28.15 CAT-3808157-A-N-s Simón Berrío Ruiz 11/1/2010 AA Catalunya
1:30.05 CL10284 GUIM SAGRERA BRUNET 5/8/2010 CA Igualada
1:32.05 CL93165 MIQUEL CASQUET BILURBINA 3/2/2011 AA Catalunya
1:32.23 CL90211 ADRIAN RUEDA CLAROS 24/11/2010 UA Rubí
1:33.12 CL17833 ARNAU FERRES CUADRADO 19/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:33.19 CL8527 JAN GONZALEZ RINCK 25/10/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:33.24 CT1592 ARNAU AIXALA MONTULL 28/6/2010 Lleida Unió Atlètica
1:33.85 CL12656 NIL SEUBA AYNES 25/9/2011 Avinent Manresa
1:33.94 CL12516 TOMAS VILARMAU BENITEZ 11/1/2010 Avinent Manresa
1:34.15 CL84368 BIEL MARTINEZ ESTELLER 21/9/2010 Martorell AC
1:34.41 CL1813 JORDI CANALETA SALLA 1/3/2010 Independent
1:34.57 CT2489 MARÇAL RIERA PASTELLS 22/4/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1:34.79 CL96224 BIEL HIEU GUINOT RUIZ 22/5/2010 AT Cerdanyola
1:35.38 CL13935 SALVADOR BADIA CALIZ 2/7/2010 CE Penedès
1:35.39 CL83790 POL FERNANDEZ SERRANO 25/8/2011 Avinent Manresa
1:35.43 CL5511 JOEL ARMERO PEREZ 10/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:35.78 CT1734 IU SEGURA LÓPEZ 26/4/2011 CN Reus Ploms
1:36.24 CAT-3738452-A-T-s ANIOL BRESOLI MONTERO 06/09/2010 CA Olímpic Farners
1:36.41 CL94796 ALVARO NOGALES GUERRERO 13/9/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
1:36.53 CL12531 POL ISERN MARIN 23/4/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
1:37.31 CT1293 ERIC GUERRERO PEREZ 29/4/2011 CN Reus Ploms
1:37.66 CL5762 POL SANCHEZ RICO 25/10/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
1:37.81 CL90273 PAU MIRON RODRIGUEZ 15/4/2011 CA Granollers
1:38.00 CL90816 ELOI ROVIRA FARRAS 4/8/2011 AAE Escola Treball
1:38.29 CL6864 ARNAU VILADOMS AYALA 4/4/2011 CE Penedès
1:38.30 CAT-3676572-A-T-s POL PARES PELLICER 8/3/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:38.96 CAT-3752826-A-T-p ALBERT FERNANDEZ BATLLE 5/1/2011 CN Olot
1:39.08 CL94924 BERNAT CAVERO GACIA 6/2/2011 JA Sabadell
1:42.00 CAT-3758836-A-T-s IU CHAMANELL DIAZ 30/5/2011 Independent
1:43.53 CL13090 BIEL VELASCO HIDALGO 9/3/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
1:44.62 CL3575 BIEL BROCH CAPARRÓS 12/03/2010 Independent
1:44.88 CL2292 ASIER CARMONA ESCALANTE 3/1/2011 Ripollet UA
1:54.70 CL90004 DENIS MUÑOZ BASSO 28/7/2011 UGE Badalona
2:00.50 CL6240 ABEL IBAÑEZ SAN MILLAN 29/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.

CL2015 MIGUEL ROMERO CALDEON 18112/10 AT Cerdanyola
CL12213 NIL DÍAZ RIERA 18/4/2010 CA Nou Barris
CAT-3752592-A-T-p RICARD BLANCO BERENGUER 1/1/2011 CN Olot
CL930 JULIA MARTINEZ NASARRE 27/7/2010 JA Sabadell
CT1003 JULEN GIL SANCHEZ 3/10/2010 UA Terrassa



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025
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100 METRES TANQUES MASCULINS
14.18 CT2922 MATEO GARRIDO RIZZO 19/1/2010 FACVAC Valls
14.59 CL10684 DAVID RUIZ CORDON 9/6/2010 AA Figueres
15.06 CL94764 NIL CASAL SANCHEZ 23/10/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
15.62 CL1711 AXEL ALCALA VILLA 2/11/2010 UA Barberà
16.14 CL89032 ORIOL AYET GARCIA 6/12/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
16.15 CL10276 EUDALD CLAUDI GRADOS 30/3/2010 CA Igualada
16.17 CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME 28/11/2011 Barcelona At.
16.40 CL4294 JOAN CASTILLO VAZQUEZ 4/3/2010 CA Molins
16.73 CL89031 BERNAT FLAVIA ALBIOL 9/9/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
16.90 CL92026 DIDAC TIMONEDA GARCIA 12/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
16.91 CL6139 GUILLEM MIQUEL DE LA TORRE 18/5/2010 FC Barcelona
17.75 CL80873 DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3/11/2010 UA Terrassa
18.36 CL10569 ALEIX CABELLO RIERA 21/6/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
18.94 CL5232 FERNANDO MORENO BAYO 9/8/2011 AA Catalunya
19.26 CL11440 MARC CARMONA VINYETS 6/10/2011 JA Sabadell
24.04 CL6240 ABEL IBAÑEZ SAN MILLAN 29/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.

CL913 ALEX BLANQUE SAMPEDRO 14/10/2010 JA Sabadell
CL9306 FERRAN TERRAZA LINARES 12/6/2010 CA Sant Just
CAT-3715787-A-N-s POL GARCIA VILLOTE 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS

SALT D'ALÇADA MASCULÍ
1.89 CT2936 IDALKY PAULINO MEDRANO 29/6/2010 AA Figueres
1.68 CL89027 JAN BALSELLS ESCOT 1/7/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1.65 CT1293 ERIC GUERRERO PEREZ 29/4/2011 CN Reus Ploms
1.65 CL15071 BIEL ASENJO ESQUIROL 19/5/2010 CA Molins
1.64 CAT-3723927-A-T-s POL BROCH CAPARROS 12/03/2010 Independent
1.61 CT2480 JAN MUNTASELL JUTGCAR 7/5/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1.60 CL10276 EUDALD CLAUDI GRADOS 30/3/2010 CA Igualada
1.60 CT3063 MARC MORAL VARELA 10/7/2011 CA Parets
1.59 CT3065 ARNAU GUIRADO FARRAS 6/9/2011 Martorell AC
1.55 CL11323 DAVID FERNANDEZ PINEDA 18/6/2010 CA Tarragona
1.51 CT2489 MARÇAL RIERA PASTELLS 22/4/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1.48 CL8165 ITZAE LUCA TRINCHERO RENDON 6/12/2011 CA Canaletes
1.45 CL95587 ARNAU LEONARTE RAMONET 21/9/2011 Avinent Manresa

CT1047 JOFRE BATALLA FAURA 23/8/2011 UA Terrassa
CL13108 LIAM GASQUET VALLS 11/10/2010 Barcelona At.
CL6256 MARIO SANCHEZ ROJANO 4/8/2011 L'Hospitalet At.



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS

SALT DE LLARGADA MASCULÍ - GRUP 1
4.16 CL11444 ALEXEI BUFISTOV UTRERA 23/4/2011 AA Catalunya
4.65 CL5232 FERNANDO MORENO BAYO 9/8/2011 AA Catalunya
6.11 CL10684 DAVID RUIZ CORDON 9/6/2010 AA Figueres
5.02 CL87567 ARNAU ROVIRA OBIOLS 25/1/2011 Avinent Manresa
5.49 CL13108 LIAM GASQUET VALLS 11/10/2010 Barcelona At.
4.78 CL13102 MATI FERRON GUBSER 4/5/2010 Barcelona At.
4.99 CL84582 ARNAU AMADAS HEDILLA 1/8/2010 CA Canaletes
4.90 CL84640 SIMON OLIVA MARTINEZ 3/8/2010 CA Canaletes
4.05 CL91979 VICENTE ERCOLI ANDRES 2/9/2011 CA Gavà
5.38 CL94090 JOAQUIM GRANELL MCCARTHY 1/6/2010 CA Granollers

CL17156 ARNAU MARTINEZ CARRERA 10/1/2011 CA Igualada
5.16 CL92241 NICOLAS BLASCO CARDENAS 1/12/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
4.03 CT2485 ARNAU ALSINA PUJALS 21/12/2010 CA Sant Celoni
4.06 CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/2011 CA Sant Just
5.14 CL95470 RODRIGO SALCES SARRATE 18/4/2011 CE Penedès
3.78 CL7096 ERIC PERNIAS PASTOR 7/3/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
5.76 CL10708 ERIK VOSSELER MASEGOSA 13/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
5.53 CL89027 JAN BALSELLS ESCOT 1/7/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
5.82 CL94764 NIL CASAL SANCHEZ 23/10/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
5.19 CAT-3676572-A-T-s POL PARES PELLICER 8/3/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
4.06 CL91890 VICENTE TEBAR GUERRERO 29/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
SALT DE LLARGADA MASCULÍ - GRUP 2
5.09 CL81192 GIL SOLA MALLEN 10/6/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.25 CL12221 DYLAN PARDO SANTOS 25/12/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
5.70 CL7594 MARTÍ CALVO FORTUNY 23/10/2010 Independent
5.31 CAT-3723927-A-T-s POL BROCH CAPARROS 12/03/2010 Independent
4.30 CL12004 GUIU ROSELL BONET 8/8/2011 JA Sabadell

CL8385 HECTOR SAGNIER BENEDICTO 12/2/2010 JA Sabadell
4.80 CL3980 OLEG MARTÍNEZ ALBEROLA 28/1/2011 JA Sabadell

CL13346 ORIOL CASTELLÀ CAMPRUBÍ 14/11/2011 JAB-Berga
5.07 CL86165 DANIEL GODINO RODRIGUEZ 13/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
5.58 CL84368 BIEL MARTINEZ ESTELLER 21/9/2010 Martorell AC

CL9723 DIEGO BENDIEN NAHARRO 31/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.87 CL13599 HUGO VELASCO SANNE 20/3/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL12345 YANN DEPELSENAIRE CARMONA 26/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
5.52 CL90707 FERRAN RUIZ BULNES 14/1/2010 Pratenc AA
5.09 CL4311 NICOLAS SAEZ 30/11/2011 Pratenc AA
5.25 CL92026 DIDAC TIMONEDA GARCIA 12/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
5.60 CL6941 ERIC TORRENT JOSE 19/10/2010 U Colomenca At.
4.29 CL3217 MARCOS ARREBOLA CALDERON 25/5/2011 U Colomenca At.
4.23 CL93760 ALBERT VERA RODRIGUEZ 23/12/2011 UA Barberà

CT1325 ALBERT RUIZ ORUS 30/1/2010 UA Terrassa
CT1047 JOFRE BATALLA FAURA 23/8/2011 UA Terrassa



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS

100 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
12.19 CAT-3742994-A-N-s NOA ANTON PATERNA 20/1/2010 CA Tarragona
12.38 CT2919 EMMA GONZALEZ ALCALA 27/4/2010 U Colomenca At.
12.59 CL11373 EMMA FERNANDEZ PAGA 27/1/2010 UA Montsià
12.75 CT3105 MARIA MEIJIDE BONET 9/1/2010 Barcelona At.
12.80 CAT-3761469-A-N-s LIA NARANJO MOYANO 29/6/2011 CA Mollet
12.81 CT2700 AZAHARA PEREZ FERNANDEZ 19/1/2010 CA Mollet
12.84 CL4204 MONTSERRAT FRESNILLO PEREZ 5/5/2010 Avinent Manresa
12.86 CL14166 LEILA FERRERO PLANINC 11/12/2010 Barcelona At.
12.87 CT1576 MARTINA PEÑA PRATS 11/1/2010 UA Barberà
12.89 CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
12.90 CL9965 ÈLIA FREIXAS DELCLOS 15/6/2010 AA Figueres
13.00 CL94931 IRENE MENA ABELLAN 30/9/2011 JA Sabadell
13.06 CT2799 NAIALA MATTO GONZALEZ 25/5/2010 UA Terrassa
13.08 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/2011 UA Terrassa
13.18 CT2712 JULIA ARTIGAS FERRER 2/1/2010 AA Catalunya
13.24 CL4132 JANA MANUBENS CAYUELA 10/9/2011 Avinent Manresa
13.33 CAT-3741009-A-T-s HELENA GUILLEN CHARLES 22/3/2011 AA Xafatolls
13.33 CL10681 MARTINA MONTAÑO PUJOL 24/8/2010 AA Figueres
13.35 CL1814 BRUNA ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES 2/5/2011 AA Catalunya
13.35 CL92034 AINA DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 22/1/2011 U Colomenca At.
13.38 CL16328 LOLA MORELLO ARANEGA 6/5/2011 CA Terres de l´Ebre
13.38 CT858 JULIA DAVI VILAR 11/8/2010 UA Terrassa
13.39 CL11449 ELSA ARGÜERA BELLIDO 17/1/2011 CA Vilafranca
13.41 CL10060 JANA ROJAS MIRALLES 26/09/2010 CA Castellar
13.46 CL10915 MAR CORRAL FERNANDEZ 9/2/2011 U Colomenca At.
13.50 CL14160 DANIELA DELGADO GALLARDO 7/10/2010 JA Sabadell
13.54 CL96516 EMMA ALFARI CUENCA 31/3/2011 CN Reus Ploms
13.59 CL96436 GRETA GUINOVART SANCHEZ 27/3/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
13.68 CAT-3756277-A-T-s CLAUDIA ONCINS MINGUELLA 11/10/2011 Lleida Unió Atlètica
13.74 CAT-3717474-A-T-s CLÀUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 25/01/2010 Independent
13.75 CL571 MARTINA VENTURA DE PEDRO 5/10/2011 CA Granollers
13.76 CL92085 SARA JIMENEZ JORQUERA 27/6/2010 U Colomenca At.
13.82 CL13592 MENCIA SARDA LOPEZ 16/1/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
13.87 CL91253 AINA ANDREU SANZ 2/7/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
13.90 CL14402 JUDIT MOLINA AMIEL 20/10/2010 JA Sabadell
13.93 CAT-3724270-A-T-s ALDARA LINARES ANTELO 7/7/2010 CA Tarragona
13.93 CT1942 MARTINA MARSAL RAMOS 28/1/2010 CN Reus Ploms
13.94 CAT-3756248-A-T-s PAULA ONCINS MINGUELLA 11/10/2011 Lleida Unió Atlètica
13.97 CL6397 ONA NEBOT BOESE 18/1/2011 Pratenc AA
13.97 CL91844 AINA CADENAS ZAMORANO 7/10/2011 Pratenc AA
13.99 CAT-3787795-A-T-s LAIA ROURA CASTELLS 15/3/2010 AA Figueres
14.02 CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/2011 CA Vila-Seca
14.03 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/2011 CA Parets
14.04 CL93079 MARIA MORATO QUEROL 10/6/2011 CE Penedès
14.05 CT2517 ITZIAR MARTINEZ ALONSO 25/5/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
14.08 CT3068 ARES RUBIES COLL 10/5/2011 UA Terrassa
14.11 CL11719 CLAUDIA SEGARRA ROYO 12/8/2011 CA Terres de l´Ebre
14.14 CAT-3717485-A-T-s GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 Independent
14.15 CL8074 GISELA COMAS 27/1/2011 CA Calella
14.16 CL8409 ALBA NAVARRO PÉREZ 17/3/2011 Pratenc AA
14.17 CL8174 MARIA PORTOLES SAUCO 11/3/2011 CA Nou Barris
14.23 CAT-3727066-A-T-s GAL·LA CAPARROS ZURITA 26/03/2010 Independent
14.26 CL18078 ABRIL BATANERO MORANCHEL 21/9/2011 CA Gavà
14.36 CL7909 MARTINA SEGARRA ALBACAR 2/5/2010 CA Terres de l´Ebre



CONTROL FCA SUB16
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14.37 CL6384 AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS 1/8/2011 Barcelona At.
14.44 CAT-3707221-A-T-s CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/03/2010 Independent
14.52 CL17979 ARIADNA GURRERA VENTURA 9/3/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
14.53 CL6396 MAIA ESTRELLA MIRALLES 10/11/2011 Pratenc AA
14.55 CL92164 ANEU POLAN LOPEZ 28/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
14.60 CT491 LAIA VICENTE MARTÍN 8/11/2010 UA Terrassa
14.62 CL3291 MARTA TORRECILLAS VALLS 10/12/2011 AAE Escola Treball
14.63 CL84542 IRIA BENITO ARILLA 7/10/2011 CA Nou Barris
14.64 CAT-3813881-A-T-s CANDELA VEGA BERRUEZO 12/11/2010 UA Rubí
14.64 CL15663 DANIELA GODOY BULAVINA 19/6/2011 CA Molins
14.65 CL12073 CLÀUDIA AYATS MESAS 12/2/2010 CN Banyoles
14.74 CL5848 MAIA CANO LOPEZ 8/12/2010 CA Mollet
14.74 CL8656 LOLA CABANAS CARRERA 14/7/2011 CA Nou Barris
14.76 CAT-3739506-A-T-s SIBIL·LA PEÑARANDA GARCIA 17/10/2010 CA Igualada
14.82 CL89178 ON BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
14.91 CL16080 JUDIT CHECA POL 26/6/2010 CN Banyoles
14.93 CL2443 ANNA PADILLA QUINTANA 25/9/2010 CN Banyoles
14.95 CAT-3790077-A-T-s Yuria Motiño Castillo 1/12/2010 CA Mollet
15.00 CAT-3818311-A-T-s NOA RAJA VIZERN 18/4/2010 UGE Badalona
15.02 CL8997 DANIELA TORRES RODRÍGUEZ 13/1/2010 JA Sabadell
15.27 CL2446 ELNA DURAN CASTEY 21/4/2010 CN Banyoles
15.32 CL9769 MARIONA FORT ANDRES 4/8/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
15.44 CL14803 EMMA BONO TORTOLINI 24/11/2011 CA Vila-Seca
15.45 CL5448 CELIA ROMERO ANGEL 22/12/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
15.97 CL95043 DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS 17/6/2011 CA Gavà

CAT-37382875-A-T-s ALEDYS AYMERICH MATEO 12/12/2010 Independent
CL17832 AINA CATALAN JIMENEZ 26/10/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL5496 AINHOA LENGUA PONS 22/4/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CL7379 AITANA FERNANDEZ MIRANDA 14/8/2010 U Colomenca At.
CL12496 ALBA GRANADO CALAMA 25/8/2011 Martorell AC
CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
CAT-3680145-A-T-s ALBA TERREU MUJICA 12/10/2010 UA Rubí
CL13764 ARLET SOLER COSTA 26/12/2010 CA Nou Barris
CL8799 BERTA HERNAIZ MARTI 14/2/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3720221-A-T-s EDURNE ROCAFULL HINOJOSA 29/1/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL91887 EMMA GARCIA ARRIBAS 7/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CL9183 IRAIA FLORES PEREZ 7/12/2011 Martorell AC
CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/2011 UA Terrassa
CL4092 JANA SOLSONA TRES 24/3/2011 JA Sabadell
CL8839 JANNAT GUERMAA 17/9/2011 CE Penedès
CT2886 LAIA SABALLS PEREZ 9/3/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL4200 LAIA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 14/5/2010 CA Parets
CL17903 LAURA ROSUA SANCHEZ 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL12830 LOLA RAMIS PELAEZ 2/5/2011 CA Gavà
CL91214 LUCIA IGLESIAS OLIVENZA 12/5/2010 Martorell AC
CL3992 MAIA TOUS REYES 19/4/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2455 MARTINA HERRANDO ALVAREZ 23/9/2010 AA Catalunya
CL5509 MINA CASABLANCA MESTRES 7/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL10792 NOA LOPEZ SANTIAGO 15/2/2011 Martorell AC
CT2509 SARA PALOMINO AMORES 1/7/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL12651 SOFIA GARCIA KRAMAR 31/12/2011 Martorell AC
CL6545 VEGA SUAREZ DE JULIAN 6/1/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL14587 VEGA VALERO MOLINA 27/7/2011 CA Igualada
CAT-3786345-A-T-S NIKA ROGOZINSKI LOPEZ 02/11/2010 CA Castellar
CAT.3786396-A-T-S CARLA LOBATO JARIEGO 20/10/2011 CA Castellar



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS

13.60 CL93766 QUERALT CORTADA LLADO 10/022011 CA Figueres
15.02 CL17100 LAURA CAMPS VACHI 23/07/2011 CA Figueres
15.55 CAT-3676744-A-T-S ANTONIA OSORIO JIMENEZ 30/06/2011 CA Figueres



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS

300 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
40.15 CAT-3742994-A-N-s NOA ANTON PATERNA 20/1/2010 CA Tarragona
41.25 CT2456 MARTINA LOPEZ HERRERA 30/6/2010 AA Catalunya
41.64 CL10711 XENIA ESCRICHE CENDRERO 23/3/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
41.90 AR4555 CARMEN TORRES URUEL 28/3/2010 Atletismo Barbastro
42.95 CL10792 NOA LOPEZ SANTIAGO 15/2/2011 Martorell AC
43.39 CL10681 MARTINA MONTAÑO PUJOL 24/8/2010 AA Figueres
43.42 CL11222 JABRIANA ESTEFANIA SANZ LOPEZ 25/6/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
43.48 CL4338 PATRICIA PLA MESSEGUER 7/8/2011 UA Montsià
43.53 CL93555 ARIADNA MILLO VALLS 8/2/2010 UA Terrassa
43.63 CL94931 IRENE MENA ABELLAN 30/9/2011 JA Sabadell
43.67 CT858 JULIA DAVI VILAR 11/8/2010 UA Terrassa
43.86 CL14166 LEILA FERRERO PLANINC 11/12/2010 Barcelona At.
44.06 CAT-3756277-A-T-s CLAUDIA ONCINS MINGUELLA 11/10/2011 Lleida Unió Atlètica
44.12 CL11449 ELSA ARGÜERA BELLIDO 17/1/2011 CA Vilafranca
44.21 CL91253 AINA ANDREU SANZ 2/7/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
44.29 CAT-3717474-A-T-s CLÀUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 25/01/2010 Independent
44.81 CAT-3727066-A-T-s GAL·LA CAPARROS ZURITA 26/03/2010 Independent
44.83 CL1814 BRUNA ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES 2/5/2011 AA Catalunya
45.11 CL3051 NURIA CARRILLO CAMUÑAS 11/3/2011 CA Parets
45.43 CL5581 SOPHIE VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA 19/12/2011 CA Gavà
45.46 CL13592 MENCIA SARDA LOPEZ 16/1/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
45.59 CAT-3752602-A-T-s JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR 25/10/2010 AA Catalunya
45.75 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/2011 UA Terrassa
45.92 CL92798 ESTHER ROMERO ARTIGAS 23/3/2011 AA Catalunya
45.95 CL94115 ARLET GERHARD TORRA 26/6/2011 UA Terrassa
45.98 CT2799 NAIALA MATTO GONZALEZ 25/5/2010 UA Terrassa
46.30 CL83877 QUERALT GARCIA FRANCH 17/5/2011 Avinent Manresa
46.47 CL89548 DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT 29/9/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
46.61 CL6545 VEGA SUAREZ DE JULIAN 6/1/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
46.66 CL13981 MARTINA GRANADO RODRIGUEZ 18/2/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
46.77 CL14402 JUDIT MOLINA AMIEL 20/10/2010 JA Sabadell
47.00 CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES 3/7/2010 CA Sant Just
47.02 CL93079 MARIA MORATO QUEROL 10/6/2011 CE Penedès
47.15 CL18078 ABRIL BATANERO MORANCHEL 21/9/2011 CA Gavà
47.28 CT3105 MARIA MEIJIDE BONET 9/1/2010 Barcelona At.
47.42 CL11928 AMBAR REY BALARDINI 8/7/2011 CA Vila-Seca
47.49 CT2455 MARTINA HERRANDO ALVAREZ 23/9/2010 AA Catalunya
47.53 CT1402 MARTINA MARAÑON TORRES 13/2/2011 UA Terrassa
47.55 CL91887 EMMA GARCIA ARRIBAS 7/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
47.58 CL5509 MINA CASABLANCA MESTRES 7/2/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
48.21 CL87298 EIRE MORGADE SEGOVIA 16/12/2010 CA Parets
48.46 CL94496 MARTA TOMAS ESTEVE 27/1/2011 CE Penedès
48.60 CL9609 SONIA TRAVE RESIULA 11/8/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
48.69 CL6384 AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS 1/8/2011 Barcelona At.
48.85 CAT-3808661-A-T-s MARTINA ROLDÁN VINTRÓ 04/05/2010 Independent
48.99 CL15663 DANIELA GODOY BULAVINA 19/6/2011 CA Molins
49.46 CL13669 JULIA ABRANTES SAVUKOSKI, 29/1/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
49.60 CL12073 CLÀUDIA AYATS MESAS 12/2/2010 CN Banyoles
49.67 CL89044 NICOL RODRIGUEZ RUIZ 19/5/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
49.84 CT2453 CLAUDIA CONDE ROCA 12/3/2011 AA Catalunya
50.02 CAT.3786396-A-T-S CARLA LOBATO JARIEGO 20/10/2011 CA Castellar
50.84 CAT-3760551-A-T-s CARLA MENERO RAMÍREZ 28/7/2011 AA Catalunya
50.86 CAT-3741009-A-T-s HELENA GUILLEN CHARLES 22/3/2011 AA Xafatolls
50.92 CAT-3739506-A-T-s SIBIL·LA PEÑARANDA GARCIA 17/10/2010 CA Igualada



CONTROL FCA SUB16
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ATLETES INSCRITS

50.97 CL8106 MARTINA CAMPOS MATEOS 17/7/2011 CA Molins
51.15 CL96783 MARTINA PASCUAL COSTA 11/11/2011 CA Sant Celoni
51.68 CAT-3756161-A-N-s JUDITH PEREZ ROSELL 17/2/2010 Lleida Unió Atlètica
51.71 CAT-3781617-A-T-s MARTINA LOPEZ LOPEZ 27/6/2011 CA Nou Barris
51.82 CT3174 PAULA URIARTE MANJARÓN 19/12/2011 UA Rubí
52.62 CAT-3788862-A-T-s CLAUDIA BALANYA GOMEZ 1/2/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
52.63 CAT-3676516-A-T-s DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA 26/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
52.80 CAT-3815616-A-T-s JULIA BIRD SANAHUJA 30/5/2011 AA Catalunya

CAT-3724484-A-N-s BRUNA BORRAS TORRAMILANS 2/5/2010 FC Barcelona
CL81409 CARLOTA ANTUNEZ ESTEVEZ 23/10/2010 CA Nou Barris
CAT-3715446-A-T-s CLAUDIA NAVARRO ÁLVAREZ 29/12/2011 CA Natalia Rodriguez
CL2446 ELNA DURAN CASTEY 21/4/2010 CN Banyoles
CT2712 JULIA ARTIGAS FERRER 2/1/2010 AA Catalunya
CT2509 SARA PALOMINO AMORES 1/7/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro



CONTROL FCA SUB16
Castellar del Vallès, 14/06/2025
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600 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
1:34.57 CAT-3734658-A-N-s MAIA PARES MATEO 4/4/2010 FC Barcelona
1:39.39 AR4628 ALEJANDRA GUIRAL CASTILLO 29/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro
1:39.93 IB1408 MARINA MACIAS OCAÑA 13/10/2011 ADA Calvià - Vistasol
1:41.11 CT3077 ELSA ALVAREZ DURAN 10/2/2010 CA Sant Just
1:42.16 CT1403 LAURA LAO BLANCO 23/12/2010 UA Terrassa
1:42.54 CL1147 JULIA SURIOL GUAL 17/4/2010 CE Penedès
1:43.76 CL91886 ALBA CEPEDA TEBAR 16/1/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
1:44.20 CL13558 EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS 6/6/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1:44.47 CAT-3766214-A-T-s ANA MARIA ACHIM 17/10/2011 AA Xafatolls
1:45.01 CL7863 HELENA CARMONA ESCALANTE 3/11/2011 Ripollet UA
1:45.16 CL90143 AINA LORENTE HERNANDEZ 7/2/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
1:45.17 CL11489 SOPHIE GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1:45.47 CT3121 AINA FONT CUNILL 26/11/2010 AA Catalunya
1:45.54 CT855 MARTINA NAVARRO GONZALEZ 13/6/2010 UA Terrassa
1:46.19 CL10285 PAULA VALENTINA PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN 7/4/2011 Avinent Manresa
1:46.28 CAT-3727086-A-N-s AMALIA CARRES CRUZ 8/9/2011 FC Barcelona
1:46.49 CL2520 LEIRE CARNICER FONT 21/9/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:47.88 CL96516 EMMA ALFARI CUENCA 31/3/2011 CN Reus Ploms
1:47.88 CT1942 MARTINA MARSAL RAMOS 28/1/2010 CN Reus Ploms
1.48.37 CL87944 JANA ROMERO ALSINA 12/06/2010 Avinent Manresa
1:48.99 CT3124 MICAELA GELABERT DIEZ 20/10/2010 AA Catalunya
1:49.05 CAT-3723097-A-T-s ARA ORDOÑEZ DIEZ 29/6/2010 AA Xafatolls
1:49.91 CL3962 LAIA CARDIEL ALONSO 28/9/2010 Barcelona At.
1:50.07 CL11830 SILVIA NAVARRO CODINA 18/4/2011 CA Vic
1:50.18 CT3157 EDNA PAGÈS BAUTISTA 16/06/2011 CA Olímpic Farners
1:50.48 CL91434 EVA RIBES ONSES 6/5/2011 AAE Escola Treball
1:51.20 CL11488 ELLA GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1:51.27 CL92189 HELENA MORENO ELIAS 12/5/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
1:51.53 CAT-3781620-A-T-s ITZEL CORONA RIVERA 13/12/2011 CA Nou Barris
1:51.78 CT2510 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO 28/10/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
1:53.51 CL2443 ANNA PADILLA QUINTANA 25/9/2010 CN Banyoles
1:54.45 CAT-3677984-A-T-s CARLA MIGUEL VIVES 27/12/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1:55.77 CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/07/2011 Independent
1:55.94 CL11928 AMBAR REY BALARDINI 8/7/2011 CA Vila-Seca
1:56.42 CL12579 ABRIL MUÑOZ ESPINA 3/12/2010 Martorell AC
1:57.12 CL12659 GEMMA MORENO ROMERO 5/12/2011 Avinent Manresa
1:58.46 CAT-3785808-A-T-s VEGA MUÑOZ MARRUEDO 29/4/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:59.07 CAT-3720312-A-T-s ABRIL NICOLAU MARTINEZ 5/1/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
1:59.22 CL2375 ESTHER RAMIREZ DIAZ 19/8/2010 Barcelona At.
2:02.36 CL3849 MARIONA BADIA MUNDET 18/8/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
2:13.03 CT2511 JULIA GARCIA RICO 9/3/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
2:18.82 CL17497 GISELA PARDO SANTOS 25/12/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CT2704 EMMA VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ 17/11/2010 AA Catalunya
CL13087 LAIA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 5/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CL89283 NAHIA ESCAMEZ GASTON 29/3/2010 UA Barberà
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100 METRES TANQUES FEMENINS
15.62 CAT-3787795-A-T-s LAIA ROURA CASTELLS 15/3/2010 AA Figueres
15.67 CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/2011 UA Terrassa
15.74 CT2886 LAIA SABALLS PEREZ 9/3/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
16.13 CL93766 QUERALT CORTADA LLADO 10/022011 CA Figueres
16.16 CT2681 CARLA MARQUEZ IBIZA 21/9/2010 Lleida Unió Atlètica
16.26 CL83877 QUERALT GARCIA FRANCH 17/5/2011 Avinent Manresa
16.51 CL92085 SARA JIMENEZ JORQUERA 27/6/2010 U Colomenca At.
16.67 CL11488 ELLA GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
17.11 CT3061 AINA ALVARADO RAMOS 7/8/2011 CA Parets
17.33 CL11489 SOPHIE GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
17.60 CL4338 PATRICIA PLA MESSEGUER 7/8/2011 UA Montsià
17.70 CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/2011 CA Vila-Seca
17.83 CL11222 JABRIANA ESTEFANIA SANZ LOPEZ 25/6/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
17.84 CL13669 JULIA ABRANTES SAVUKOSKI, 29/1/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
17.87 CAT-3752602-A-T-s JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR 25/10/2010 AA Catalunya
18.32 CL15680 ARIADNA LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ 23/1/2011 U Colomenca At.
18.58 CAT-3808661-A-T-s MARTINA ROLDÁN VINTRÓ 04/05/2010 Independent
18.82 CL89044 NICOL RODRIGUEZ RUIZ 19/5/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
19.29 CL92164 ANEU POLAN LOPEZ 28/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
19.53 CL16080 JUDIT CHECA POL 26/6/2010 CN Banyoles
20.32 CL12496 ALBA GRANADO CALAMA 25/8/2011 Martorell AC
20.40 CL8106 MARTINA CAMPOS MATEOS 17/7/2011 CA Molins

CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES 3/7/2010 CA Sant Just
CAT-3720221-A-T-s EDURNE ROCAFULL HINOJOSA 29/1/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
CL91887 EMMA GARCIA ARRIBAS 7/9/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
CL16696 ERIKA TOUVOLI TARIFA 16/2/2010 CA Nou Barris
CL10915 MAR CORRAL FERNANDEZ 9/2/2011 U Colomenca At.
CL8174 MARIA PORTOLES SAUCO 11/3/2011 CA Nou Barris
CL2962 NURIA CARRETE PRAT 23/6/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
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SALT DE LLARGADA FEMENÍ - GRUP 1
4.81 CT2453 CLAUDIA CONDE ROCA 12/3/2011 AA Catalunya
5.39 CL9965 ÈLIA FREIXAS DELCLOS 15/6/2010 AA Figueres
4.89 CL4132 JANA MANUBENS CAYUELA 10/9/2011 Avinent Manresa
4.08 CL4204 MONTSERRAT FRESNILLO PEREZ 5/5/2010 Avinent Manresa
4.50 CL87365 LUCIA BALUNEK CICIRELLO 11/7/2011 CA Canaletes
4.09 CL89178 ON BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
4.37 CL9060 SOPHIE MONDA WILCHES 30/11/2010 CA Canaletes
3.55 CL95043 DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS 17/6/2011 CA Gavà
3.74 CL12830 LOLA RAMIS PELAEZ 2/5/2011 CA Gavà
4.02 CL5581 SOPHIE VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA 19/12/2011 CA Gavà
4.92 CL7771 MARTINA SANCHEZ GARCIA 8/1/2011 CA Igualada
5.35 CAT-3761469-A-N-s LIA NARANJO MOYANO 29/6/2011 CA Mollet
4.56 CL16696 ERIKA TOUVOLI TARIFA 16/2/2010 CA Nou Barris
4.24 CAT-3781617-A-T-s MARTINA LOPEZ LOPEZ 27/6/2011 CA Nou Barris
4.97 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/2011 CA Parets
4.75 CL3051 NURIA CARRILLO CAMUÑAS 11/3/2011 CA Parets
4.42 CL89548 DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT 29/9/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
4.14 CAT-3676516-A-T-s DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA 26/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
4.13 CL96783 MARTINA PASCUAL COSTA 11/11/2011 CA Sant Celoni
4.67 CL11719 CLAUDIA SEGARRA ROYO 12/8/2011 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL7909 MARTINA SEGARRA ALBACAR 2/5/2010 CA Terres de l´Ebre
SALT DE LLARGADA FEMENÍ - GRUP 2
3.92 CL14803 EMMA BONO TORTOLINI 24/11/2011 CA Vila-Seca
3.59 CL17832 AINA CATALAN JIMENEZ 26/10/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
4.23 CL8799 BERTA HERNAIZ MARTI 14/2/2011 Cornellà Atlètic

CL5448 CELIA ROMERO ANGEL 22/12/2010 Cornellà Atlètic
3.63 CAT-3788862-A-T-s CLAUDIA BALANYA GOMEZ 1/2/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
4.46 CL2962 NURIA CARRETE PRAT 23/6/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
4.65 CL10711 XENIA ESCRICHE CENDRERO 23/3/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
5.02 CL94262 AGNES CALVO ALBA 20/4/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.65 CL5770 GINA PEÑA TORTELL 8/10/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
5.50 CL96436 GRETA GUINOVART SANCHEZ 27/3/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.17 CL7235 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MAYO 17/4/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
4.80 CT2510 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO 28/10/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CAT-37382875-A-T-s ALEDYS AYMERICH MATEO 12/12/2010 Independent
4.41 CAT-3707221-A-T-s CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/03/2010 Independent
4.65 CAT-3717485-A-T-s GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 Independent
4.99 CL87247 INGRID MOLINS RALLO 17/2/2010 JA Sabadell

CAT-3788530-A-T-s LAIA DANSA RAMOS 21/8/2010 JA Sabadell
4.52 CAT-3756161-A-N-s JUDITH PEREZ ROSELL 17/2/2010 Lleida Unió Atlètica
4.03 CAT-3756248-A-T-s PAULA ONCINS MINGUELLA 11/10/2011 Lleida Unió Atlètica
4.14 CL9183 IRAIA FLORES PEREZ 7/12/2011 Martorell AC
4.88 CL91214 LUCIA IGLESIAS OLIVENZA 12/5/2010 Martorell AC

CL12651 SOFIA GARCIA KRAMAR 31/12/2011 Martorell AC
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SALT DE LLARGADA FEMENÍ - GRUP 3
4.58 CL10633 EGARA PORRAS LAZARO 13/8/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
3.60 CAT-3677984-A-T-s CARLA MIGUEL VIVES 27/12/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.88 CL13558 EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS 6/6/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.13 CL9769 MARIONA FORT ANDRES 4/8/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.50 CL13981 MARTINA GRANADO RODRIGUEZ 18/2/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.54 CL91844 AINA CADENAS ZAMORANO 7/10/2011 Pratenc AA
4.88 CL8409 ALBA NAVARRO PÉREZ 17/3/2011 Pratenc AA
4.90 CL4306 IVET VILA RUIZ 31/3/2011 Pratenc AA
4.04 CL6396 MAIA ESTRELLA MIRALLES 10/11/2011 Pratenc AA
4.85 CL7379 AITANA FERNANDEZ MIRANDA 14/8/2010 U Colomenca At.
4.10 CL6983 CARLA VIDAL ROGER 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
5.39 CT2919 EMMA GONZALEZ ALCALA 27/4/2010 U Colomenca At.
4.60 CL17903 LAURA ROSUA SANCHEZ 3/7/2011 U Colomenca At.
4.05 CL96011 MARTINA NAVARRO MONTES 11/9/2011 U Colomenca At.
5.49 CL11373 EMMA FERNANDEZ PAGA 27/1/2010 UA Montsià

CAT-3680145-A-T-s ALBA TERREU MUJICA 12/10/2010 UA Rubí
3.71 CAT-3813881-A-T-s CANDELA VEGA BERRUEZO 12/11/2010 UA Rubí
3.72 CT3174 PAULA URIARTE MANJARÓN 19/12/2011 UA Rubí
4.24 CL10227 ADA TRAORE NAVARRETE 13/6/2010 UA Terrassa
4.53 CL94115 ARLET GERHARD TORRA 26/6/2011 UA Terrassa
4.56 CT829 LIDIA IGBINOSA ARAGÓN 8/6/2011 UA Terrassa
4.72 CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/2011 UGE Badalona
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LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELL FEMENÍ
51.27 CL1593 AINA VELASCO MESA 30/1/2011 CE Penedès
50.50 CAT-3696141-A-N-s INGRID GRANJA GISPERT 16/3/2010 runners elvendrell
47.50 CT2914 CLAUDIA CECILIA CALVET 26/9/2010 UA Montsià
41.54 CL5496 AINHOA LENGUA PONS 22/4/2011 Cornellà Atlètic
41.20 CAT-3743035-A-N-s AINA FARRES VAZQUEZ 23/2/2010 AA Xafatolls
36.31 CT3068 ARES RUBIES COLL 10/5/2011 UA Terrassa
33.70 CT2451 SARA VILCHES MARTINEZ 25/6/2010 AA Catalunya
33.31 CL2781 ANNA MORENO GONZALEZ 15/12/2010 UA Rubí
31.71 CAT-3744443-A-T-s MARTINA GALEOTE CARRO 7/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
31.62 CL6385 CHLOE LEVY KASSER 22/3/2011 Barcelona At.
31.39 CL9652 JANA SERRA DOU 28/7/2010 CA Sant Celoni
30.53 CL3605 QUERALT KA CURTO 13/10/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
29.22 CL16945 NORA SAEZ CASSI 21/11/2011 Pratenc AA
24.79 CL6882 LUCIA FERNANDEZ CAÑETE 10/5/2010 Pratenc AA
23.12 CL7062 AIXA MENCHON SUAREZ 14/11/2011 UA Barberà
21.60 CL11424 ALICIA INIESTA RAMIREZ 30/8/2011 Pratenc AA
20.37 CL11437 LAIA MARTÍNEZ CEPEDA 30/10/2010 JA Sabadell
19.61 CL3992 MAIA TOUS REYES 19/4/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
19.15 CL96392 CARLA ROCAMORA REY 1/9/2010 CA Parets
16.69 CL9248 JULIA ARCOS REYES 24/10/2011 Avinent Manresa

CL10465 ARIADNA SAA JUAN 10/2/2010 CA Nou Barris
CL14307 CAYETANA VALCARCEL VASQUEZ 13/6/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
CL4092 JANA SOLSONA TRES 24/3/2011 JA Sabadell


